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CyberPower RCCARD100 carte et adaptateur réseau Interne

Ethernet 100 Mbit/s

Marque : CyberPower

Nom du produit : RCCARD100

Code produit: RCCARD100

CyberPower RCCARD100. Interne. Technologie de connectivité: Avec fil, Interface: Ethernet. Maximum

data transfer rate: 100 Mbit/s. Couleur du produit: Noir, Vert, Métallique

Ports & interfaces
Connectivity technology *

Interface *
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports

Network

Maximum data transfer rate *
Networking standards *
Ethernet LAN

Ethernet interface type
Ethernet LAN data rates
Cabling technology

Design

Component for *

Product colour

Internal *

Plug and Play

LED indicators

Country of origin
Certification
Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)

Wired
Ethernet
1

100 Mbit/s

IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u
v

Fast Ethernet

10,100 Mbit/s
10/100BaseT(X)

PC

Black, Green, Metallic
v

v

TX / RX, Link

China

CE, FCC Class B, RoHS

0-40°C

Operational conditions

Storage temperature (T-T)

Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Sustainability

Sustainability compliance

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data
Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Technical details
Compliance certificates
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

-10-50°C
0-90%
0-95%

54 mm
76.5 mm
36.1 mm
31g

170 mm
60 mm
165 mm
3009

RoHS

8473302000
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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